
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
3  T3  1   North Carolina State 294  293  294       881  +5 

T1  2  2   Florida State  292  293  299       884  +8 
T6  6  T3   Florida 297  296  299       892  +16 
T6  5  T3   Wake Forest 297  293  302       892  +16 
8  7  T5   Tennessee 298  296  299       893  +17 
4  T3  T5   North Carolina 295  292  306       893  +17 

T1  1  T5   Ole Miss 292  292  309       893  +17 
5  8  8   Vanderbilt 296  303  301       900  +24 

11  10  9   UCF 306  296  311       913  +37 
9  9  10   Mississippi St. U. 301  300  317       918  +42 

10  11  11   Maryland 303  310  307       920  +44 
13  12  12   Boston College 310  307  321       938  +62 
12  T13  13   North Florida 307  320  315       942  +66 
15  15  14   College of Charleston 317  314  314       945  +69 
14  T13  15   Elon  315  312  320       947  +71 
16  16  16   Charleston Southern 321  313  321       955  +79 
17  17  17   College of Charleston (B) 334  320  333       987  +111 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 North Carolina State 294 293 294 881

2 Laura Kowohl (3) 72 73 69 214

T6 India Clyburn (1) 70 75 73 218

T6 Naomi Ko (4) 74 72 72 218

T51 Crystal Huang (5) 78 73 82 233

T69 Cecily Overbey (2) 85 78 80 243

2 Florida State 292 293 299 884

T10 Morgane Metraux (1) 73 73 74 220

T10 Amanda Doherty (3) 78 70 72 220

19 Kathleen Sumner (5) 72 77 76 225

T29 Kim Metraux (2) 73 78 77 228

T29 Kayla Jones (4) 74 73 81 228

T3 Florida 297 296 299 892

5 Elin Esborn (4) 75 70 72 217

T20 Addison Baggarly (5) 73 75 78 226

T22 Marta Perez (2) 75 78 74 227

T22 Carlotta Ricolfi (3) 74 78 75 227

50 Taylor Tomlinson (1) 79 73 80 232

T3 Wake Forest 297 293 302 892

1 Jennifer Kupcho (1) 69 68 70 207

T8 Emilia Migliaccio (2) 72 74 73 219

T8 Siyun Liu (4) 74 71 74 219

81 Mai Dechathipat (5) 87 83 85 255

87 Antonia Eberhard (3) 82 80 0 162

T5 Tennessee 298 296 299 893

14 Anna Newell (1) 76 73 72 221

T16 Micheala Williams (4) 72 74 77 223

T29 Blakesly Warren (3) 73 75 80 228

T37 Waverly Whiston (5) 77 80 72 229

T51 Mariah Smith (2) 81 74 78 233

T5 North Carolina 295 292 306 893

T10 Ava Bergner (4) 73 70 77 220

15 Kelly Whaley (2) 74 73 75 222

18 Brynn Walker (3) 71 75 78 224

T22 Bryana Nguyen (1) 77 74 76 227

T67 Clementian Rodriguez (5) 78 83 81 242

T5 Ole Miss 292 292 309 893

T3 Conner Beth Ball (5) 68 72 75 215

T16 Kie Purdom (4) 73 78 72 223

T22 Julia Johnson (2) 76 71 80 227

T29 Pi-Lillebi Hermansson (3) 75 71 82 228

T79 Martina Flori (1) 88 82 82 252
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Vanderbilt 296 303 301 900

T22 Morgan Baxendale (5) 73 78 76 227

T29 Alexandra Farnsworth (1) 72 82 74 228

T29 Abbey Carlson (2) 76 75 77 228

T29 Courtney Zeng (3) 77 77 74 228

T37 Virginia Green (4) 75 73 81 229

9 UCF 306 296 311 913

T20 Kaeli Jones (2) 78 72 76 226

T43 Ana Laura Collado (5) 75 78 77 230

T45 Anna Hack (3) 78 72 81 231

T45 Kayla Kozak (4) 80 74 77 231

54 Maria Balcazar (1) 75 78 81 234

10 Mississippi St. U. 301 300 317 918

T3 Aubree Jones (1) 73 66 76 215

T55 Katie Holt (3) 72 75 88 235

T55 Ela Grimwood (4) 76 80 79 235

66 Clara Moyano (2) 81 79 81 241

T72 Teri Doss (5) 80 84 81 245

11 Maryland 303 310 307 920

T10 Xiaolin Tian (5) 73 74 73 220

T22 Laura Van Respaille (2) 76 75 76 227

T58 Charlotte Lafourcade (3) 77 80 79 236

T61 Ludovica Farina (1) 77 82 79 238

T76 Virunpat Olankitkunchai (4) 86 81 81 248

12 Boston College 310 307 321 938

T37 Ailin Li (1) 74 78 77 229

T45 Bibilani Liu (2) 77 71 83 231

T61 Katie Kim (4) 76 79 83 238

T64 Katie Barrand (3) 83 79 78 240

82 Katelyn Reynolds (5) 86 87 84 257

13 North Florida 307 320 315 942

T45 Kaye (Seoyon) Kwon (1) 76 79 76 231

T51 Sydney Shrader (5) 74 77 82 233

T64 Mindy Herrick (2) 78 82 80 240

T67 Teresa Conroy (3) 79 84 79 242

T69 Courtney Cobb (4) 81 82 80 243

14 College of Charleston 317 314 314 945

T29 Chloe Currie (5) 78 73 77 228

T45 Olivia Hamilton (3) 76 79 76 231

T69 Victoria Huskey (4) 84 81 78 243

74 Josefine Garton (1) 80 81 85 246

T76 Anna Rottluff (2) 83 82 83 248

15 Elon 315 312 320 947

T22 Adel Vadkerti (2) 78 76 73 227

60 Heather Munro (1) 76 78 83 237

T61 Hilda Kristjansdottir (5) 80 78 80 238

75 Haley Bookholdt (4) 81 80 86 247

83 Audrey Kennett (3) 85 89 84 258

16 Charleston Southern 321 313 321 955

T37 Hayley McNeill (1) 81 72 76 229

T37 Milleina Ohara (2) 75 77 77 229

T76 Emelie Flink (3) 79 80 89 248

T79 Daniela Intriago (4) 86 84 82 252

85 Andriel Aimua (5) 95 87 86 268
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 College of Charleston 334 320 333 987

T55 Anna Buchanan (2) 80 78 77 235

T58 Clarissa von Stosch (3) 80 76 80 236

T72 Yuki Nakayama (1) 82 80 83 245

86 Savanah Goodman (4) 92 86 93 271
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T37 Ariana Macioce (Tennessee) 78 77 74 229

T43 Mariana Ocano (North Carolina) 79 73 78 230

84 Lauren Waidner (Florida) 94 80 85 259

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Jennifer Kupcho  Wake Forest  69   68  70       207  -12   
T5 2   Laura Kowohl  North Carolina State  72   73  69       214  -5   
2 T3   Aubree Jones  Mississippi St. U.  73   66  76       215  -4   
3 T3   Conner Beth Ball  Ole Miss  68   72  75       215  -4   

T5 5   Elin Esborn  Florida  75   70  72       217  -2   
T9 T6   Naomi Ko  North Carolina State  74   72  72       218  -1   
T5 T6   India Clyburn  North Carolina State  70   75  73       218  -1   
T9 T8   Emilia Migliaccio  Wake Forest  72   74  73       219  E   
T5 T8   Siyun Liu  Wake Forest  74   71  74       219  E   
T9 T10   Morgane Metraux  Florida State  73   73  74       220  +1   
T15 T10   Xiaolin Tian  Maryland  73   74  73       220  +1   
T20 T10   Amanda Doherty  Florida State  78   70  72       220  +1   
4 T10   Ava Bergner  North Carolina  73   70  77       220  +1   

T25 14   Anna Newell  Tennessee  76   73  72       221  +2   
T15 15   Kelly Whaley  North Carolina  74   73  75       222  +3   
T29 T16   Kie Purdom  Ole Miss  73   78  72       223  +4   
T9 T16   Micheala Williams  Tennessee  72   74  77       223  +4   
T9 18   Brynn Walker  North Carolina  71   75  78       224  +5   
T25 19   Kathleen Sumner  Florida State  72   77  76       225  +6   
T27 T20   Kaeli Jones  UCF  78   72  76       226  +7   
T20 T20   Addison Baggarly  Florida  73   75  78       226  +7   
T15 T22   Julia Johnson  Ole Miss  76   71  80       227  +8   
T38 T22   Carlotta Ricolfi  Florida  74   78  75       227  +8   
T43 T22   Marta Perez  Florida  75   78  74       227  +8   
T29 T22   Bryana Nguyen  North Carolina  77   74  76       227  +8   
T47 T22   Adel Vadkerti  Elon  78   76  73       227  +8   
T29 T22   Laura Van Respaille  Maryland  76   75  76       227  +8   
T29 T22   Morgan Baxendale  Vanderbilt  73   78  76       227  +8   
T29 T29   Chloe Currie  College of Charleston  78   73  77       228  +9   
T47 T29   Alexandra Farnsworth  Vanderbilt  72   82  74       228  +9   
T20 T29   Blakesly Warren  Tennessee  73   75  80       228  +9   
T15 T29   Kayla Jones  Florida State  74   73  81       228  +9   
T29 T29   Kim Metraux  Florida State  73   78  77       228  +9   
T47 T29   Courtney Zeng  Vanderbilt  77   77  74       228  +9   
T9 T29   Pi-Lillebi Hermansson  Ole Miss  75   71  82       228  +9   
T29 T29   Abbey Carlson  Vanderbilt  76   75  77       228  +9   
T52 T37   Ariana Macioce *  Tennessee  78   77  74       229  +10   
T59 T37   Waverly Whiston  Tennessee  77   80  72       229  +10   
T38 T37   Ailin Li  Boston College  74   78  77       229  +10   
T43 T37   Hayley McNeill  Charleston Southern  81   72  76       229  +10   
T38 T37   Milleina Ohara  Charleston Southern  75   77  77       229  +10   
T20 T37   Virginia Green  Vanderbilt  75   73  81       229  +10   
T43 T43   Ana Laura Collado  UCF  75   78  77       230  +11   
T38 T43   Mariana Ocano *  North Carolina  79   73  78       230  +11   

T27 T45   Anna Hack  UCF  78   72  81       231  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T45   Kayla Kozak  UCF  80   74  77       231  +12   
T52 T45   Kaye (Seoyon) Kwon  North Florida  76   79  76       231  +12   
T20 T45   Bibilani Liu  Boston College  77   71  83       231  +12   
T52 T45   Olivia Hamilton  College of Charleston  76   79  76       231  +12   
T38 50   Taylor Tomlinson  Florida  79   73  80       232  +13   
T29 T51   Crystal Huang  North Carolina State  78   73  82       233  +14   
T29 T51   Sydney Shrader  North Florida  74   77  82       233  +14   
T52 T51   Mariah Smith  Tennessee  81   74  78       233  +14   
T43 54   Maria Balcazar  UCF  75   78  81       234  +15   
T15 T55   Katie Holt  Mississippi St. U.  72   75  88       235  +16   
T57 T55   Ela Grimwood  Mississippi St. U.  76   80  79       235  +16   
T61 T55   Anna Buchanan  College of Charleston (B)  80   78  77       235  +16   
T57 T58   Clarissa von Stosch  College of Charleston (B)  80   76  80       236  +17   
T59 T58   Charlotte Lafourcade  Maryland  77   80  79       236  +17   
T47 60   Heather Munro  Elon  76   78  83       237  +18   
T61 T61   Hilda Kristjansdottir  Elon  80   78  80       238  +19   
T52 T61   Katie Kim  Boston College  76   79  83       238  +19   
T63 T61   Ludovica Farina  Maryland  77   82  79       238  +19   
T70 T64   Katie Barrand  Boston College  83   79  78       240  +21   
T65 T64   Mindy Herrick  North Florida  78   82  80       240  +21   
T65 66   Clara Moyano  Mississippi St. U.  81   79  81       241  +22   
T67 T67   Clementian Rodriguez  North Carolina  78   83  81       242  +23   
T73 T67   Teresa Conroy  North Florida  79   84  79       242  +23   
T73 T69   Courtney Cobb  North Florida  81   82  80       243  +24   
T73 T69   Cecily Overbey  North Carolina State  85   78  80       243  +24   
78 T69   Victoria Huskey  College of Charleston  84   81  78       243  +24   
76 T72   Teri Doss  Mississippi St. U.  80   84  81       245  +26   

T70 T72   Yuki Nakayama  College of Charleston (B)  82   80  83       245  +26   
T67 74   Josefine Garton  College of Charleston  80   81  85       246  +27   
T67 75   Haley Bookholdt  Elon  81   80  86       247  +28   
79 T76   Virunpat Olankitkunchai  Maryland  86   81  81       248  +29   
77 T76   Anna Rottluff  College of Charleston  83   82  83       248  +29   

T63 T76   Emelie Flink  Charleston Southern  79   80  89       248  +29   
T80 T79   Martina Flori  Ole Miss  88   82  82       252  +33   
T80 T79   Daniela Intriago  Charleston Southern  86   84  82       252  +33   
T80 81   Mai Dechathipat  Wake Forest  87   83  85       255  +36   
83 82   Katelyn Reynolds  Boston College  86   87  84       257  +38   

T84 83   Audrey Kennett  Elon  85   89  84       258  +39   
T84 84   Lauren Waidner *  Florida  94   80  85       259  +40   
87 85   Andriel Aimua  Charleston Southern  95   87  86       268  +49   
86 86   Savanah Goodman  College of Charleston (B)  92   86  93       271  +52   

T70 -    Antonia Eberhard  Wake Forest  82   80  W       -     -      
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Perez Florida 2.75 -3 
O. Hamilton Charleston 2.75 -3 
A. Vadkerti Elon 2.83 -2 
J. Kupcho WakeForest 2.83 -2 
C. Zeng Vanderbilt 2.83 -2 
J. Johnson Ole Miss 2.92 -1 
M. Baxendale Vanderbilt 2.92 -1 
E. Esborn Florida 3.00 E 
M. Williams Tenn 3.00 E 
N. Ko NC State 3.00 E 
M. Metraux FL State 3.00 E 
C. Huang NC State 3.00 E 
B. Nguyen N Carolina 3.08 +1 
C. Overbey NC State 3.08 +1 
K. Jones FL State 3.08 +1 
K. Holt Miss. St. 3.08 +1 
S. Shrader UNF 3.08 +1 
B. Walker N Carolina 3.08 +1 
K. Kwon UNF 3.08 +1 
K. Kozak UCF 3.08 +1 
C. Ball Ole Miss 3.08 +1 
A. Macioce Tenn 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
I. Clyburn NC State 3.93 -2 
L. Kowohl NC State 3.96 -1 
J. Kupcho WakeForest 3.96 -1 
E. Esborn Florida 4.00 E 
C. Ball Ole Miss 4.00 E 
A. Bergner N Carolina 4.00 E 
S. Liu WakeForest 4.00 E 
C. Ricolfi Florida 4.07 +2 
X. Tian Maryland 4.07 +2 
N. Ko NC State 4.07 +2 
A. Newell Tenn 4.07 +2 
K. Metraux FL State 4.07 +2 
A. Doherty FL State 4.11 +3 
P. Hermansson Ole Miss 4.11 +3 
A. Jones Miss. St. 4.11 +3 
M. Perez Florida 4.11 +3 
K. Purdom Ole Miss 4.11 +3 
K. Sumner FL State 4.11 +3 
L. Van Respaille Maryland 4.11 +3 
E. Migliaccio WakeForest 4.11 +3 
V. Green Vanderbilt 4.11 +3 
K. Jones UCF 4.15 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Kupcho WakeForest 4.40 -9 
A. Jones Miss. St. 4.47 -8 
E. Migliaccio WakeForest 4.60 -6 
L. Kowohl NC State 4.60 -6 
C. Ball Ole Miss 4.67 -5 
X. Tian Maryland 4.73 -4 
A. Doherty FL State 4.73 -4 
W. Whiston Tenn 4.73 -4 
K. Whaley N Carolina 4.73 -4 
M. Ohara Charles.So 4.73 -4 
A. Newell Tenn 4.73 -4 
M. Metraux FL State 4.80 -3 
N. Ko NC State 4.80 -3 
S. Liu WakeForest 4.80 -3 
A. Bergner N Carolina 4.87 -2 
I. Clyburn NC State 4.87 -2 
E. Esborn Florida 4.87 -2 
K. Purdom Ole Miss 4.93 -1 
A. Li BC 4.93 -1 
B. Nguyen N Carolina 4.93 -1 
A. Farnsworth Vanderbilt 4.93 -1 
B. Warren Tenn 4.93 -1 

Eagles 
M. Metraux FL State 1
L. Kowohl NC State 1
V. Huskey Charleston 1
B. Walker N Carolina 1
S. Liu WakeForest 1

Birdies 
J. Kupcho WakeForest 16
A. Jones Miss. St. 15
C. Ball Ole Miss 14
E. Esborn Florida 14
A. Carlson Vanderbilt 11
A. Bergner N Carolina 11
I. Clyburn NC State 11
C. Zeng Vanderbilt 11
L. Kowohl NC State 11
B. Nguyen N Carolina 11
V. Green Vanderbilt 11
A. Vadkerti Elon 10
K. Metraux FL State 10
M. Ocano N Carolina 10
K. Jones UCF 10
X. Tian Maryland 9
A. Doherty FL State 9
A. Hack UCF 9
W. Whiston Tenn 9
M. Metraux FL State 9
T. Tomlinson Florida 9
K. Jones FL State 9

Pars 
K. Purdom Ole Miss 40
S. Liu WakeForest 40
E. Migliaccio WakeForest 38
J. Johnson Ole Miss 38
A. Buchanan Charleston (B) 37
N. Ko NC State 37
M. Perez Florida 37
A. Doherty FL State 37
X. Tian Maryland 36
M. Williams Tenn 36
K. Whaley N Carolina 36
A. Newell Tenn 36
C. Huang NC State 36
A. Farnsworth Vanderbilt 36
J. Kupcho WakeForest 35
A. Li BC 35
L. Kowohl NC State 35
C. Ricolfi Florida 35
B. Walker N Carolina 35
C. Moyano Miss. St. 35
C. von Stosch Charleston (B) 35
M. Baxendale Vanderbilt 35
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